
 

 

 

 

 
 

GANADORES DEL SORTEO DE LOS PREMIOS OTORGADOS POR LOS COMERCIOS DEL MUNICIPIO DE VALVERDE. 
 
 

     
GANAROR/A 

150 MAITE 4929 ANA MARÍA DONOSO ZAMORA 
HERO´S MERCERIA 6275 MARI ÁNGELES SÁNCHEZ RAMPREZ 
BETANIA 4938 YENNIFER GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ 
PERFUMERIA LA VIOLETA 2366 JANET FIGUEROA BARRETO 
PRUEBATE HOMBRE Y HOGAR 5567 JUAN MIGUEL BARRERA 
TIENDA TREBOL 6074 PABLO CHÁVEZ PADRÓN 
ANAPLUS MODA 5507 MINERVA JOSEFINA LIRAPICON 
TAJARASTE HIERRO, S.L. 5240 DAYANA VIEITES 
ÓPTICA TUVISTA 6614 FRANCISCO MAYORAL SERRANO 
PELUQUERIA ARINES 6552 ROSY DÍAZ 
NATURAVIVA 6452 JUANA MARIA HERNANDEZ BARRERA 
PRUEBATE  7507 JUAN MARÍA QUINTERO 
CHACOLEOS 6396 AMPARO LERALTA HERRERA 
LA MERCERÍA 6520 MARÍA LOURDES DOMINGUEZ 
CARNICERÍA ÁFRICA LIBERTAD 6381 LAURY LIZ CAPOTE 
PELUQUERIA TERY 5564 CLEO QUINTERO MACHÍN 



 

ENCARNITA JOYAS 1874 MIRIAM RODRÍGUEZ PADRÓN 
ENCARNITA JOYAS 6300 MARÍA MAGDALENA GUTIÉRREZ 
LOURDES FASHION 4845 ENEDINA GONZÁLEZ 
MUEBLES EL PLACER 6167 N. LAURA CAPOTE 
HIERROTRONIC 6621 MARIA LUISA HERNANDEZ SANTOS 
COSE LAVA & ALGO MÁS 6243 MARIA SOLEDAD GONZÁLEZ GIL 
DULCE VILLA 5871 DAVINIA SÁNCHEZ 
MICKEY SORPRESA 6121 DANIELA PADRÓN CHACON 
ROTULOS MERIDIANO 5447 VICTOR DELGADO 
TIENDA ISUS 5232 MARÍA GORETTI HERNÁNDEZ 
BAR DEL PUEBLO 2700 HILARIO PADRÓN ZAMORA 
DELYCAN 5449 ELOISA FEBLES GONZÁLEZ 
MIRADOR DE LA PEÑA 1591 ROSA MARÍA MACHÍN 
TIENDA SORIMBA 5725 FATIMA GASPAR 
EL SUEÑO DE MOKI 5648 FELIPE PEDRAZA PICÓN 
DEPORTES ADALIS 5726 MARÍA FATIMA DE A. SOUSA 
TERENCIO MOCANAL 5963 GENESIS MEJIAS 
TERENCIO VALVERDE 5588 ISIDRO ACOSTA FEBLES 
TERENCIO SAN ANDRÉS 5720 SERGIO DELGADO  
VIAJES INSULAR VALVERDE 5415 IVAN ROJAS MORALES 
YIRO MODA INFANTIL Y PUERICULTURA 6725 MARÍA VANESSA BARQUERO 
COVECANO 5197 ANA MARÍA PÉREZ  
EL OJALA VALVERDE 7860 ARUMA ÁLVAREZ 
EL OJALA ISORA 4908 CLARA ISABEL ACOSTA 
TAPICERIA JUANI 6244 JOSEFINA RANCEL PIO 



 

 
 

MI REGALO 4927 YOSMARI GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ 
BAZAR SOL ROJO 5683 CARLOS ANDRES PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ 
SANFLEIT ASADERO 7120 ANA MARÍA PÉREZ ROCIO 
FERRETERIA HARYFEL 6171 MARÍA REYES TOLEDO ABREU 
BAR DEL PUERTO 4767 AMELIA CRUZ DEL R. 
PELUQUERIA BEA 5434 MARÍA TERESA PÉREZ CEJAS 
QUESADILLAS GUARAZOCA 6935 MARÍA DOLORES PADRÓN ZAMORA 
PELUQUERIA EVASSE 6245 RANCEL GIL SANTAMARIA 
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TERENCIO MOCANAL 5963 
TERENCIO VALVERDE 5588 
TERENCIO SAN ANDRÉS 5720 
VIAJES INSULAR VALVERDE 5415 
YIRO MODA INFANTIL Y PUERICULTURA 6725 
COVECANO 5197 
EL OJALA VALVERDE 7860 
EL OJALA ISORA 4908 
TAPICERIA JUANI 6244 
MI REGALO 4927 
BAZAR SOL ROJO 5683 
SANFLEIT ASADERO 7120 
FERRETERIA HARYFEL 6171 
BAR DEL PUERTO 4767 
PELUQUERIA BEA 5434 
QUESADILLAS GUARAZOCA 6935 
PELUQUERIA EVASSE 6245 


